

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.Nos.837 of 2025 and 750 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.02.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri Panakanti Satish Kumar, learned Standing Counsel for TGSRTC and print the name of Sri N.Chandrashekar, learned Standing Counsel for TGSRTC. List on 06.03.2026. NBK,J dgr	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.